
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, September 16 - Sunday, September 25, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 6:44 PM on September 16 

Parashat Ki Tavo 5782 

Torah Portion: Deuteronomy 26:1-29:8 

Haftarah: Isaiah 60:1-22  
 

Saturday, September 17, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

Saturday, September 17, 2022 at 7:00 PM 

 
Selichot Service with the Kirtan Rabbi at Congregation Shaaray Tefila 
 

Sunday, September 18, 2022 at 9:15 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School at Temple Beth El 
 

Sunday, September 18, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Kinderkirtan with the Kirtan Rabbi at Temple Beth El 
 

Friday, September 23, 2022 at 7:00 PM 

 
Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman 
 

Saturday, September 24, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

Sunday, September 25, 2022 at 5:30 PM 

In-Person and Zoom Erev Rosh Hashanah Service 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

September 11 – September 17 (ELUL 15 – ELUL 21) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Selina Aronson Sunday 09/11/2022 Elul 15, 5782 

Sharon Diehl Sunday 09/11/2022 Elul 15, 5782 

Charles Gersten Sunday 09/11/2022 Elul 15, 5782 

Thelma Witepsky Sunday 09/11/2022 Elul 15, 5782 

Rebecca Diskin Monday 09/12/2022 Elul 16, 5782 

Eleanor Elliott Monday 09/12/2022 Elul 16, 5782 

Annette Raych Monday 09/12/2022 Elul 16, 5782 

Merriam Van Rhijn Monday 09/12/2022 Elul 16, 5782 

Bert Yurdin Monday 09/12/2022 Elul 16, 5782 

https://www.sefaria.org/Deuteronomy.26.1-29.8?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.60.1-22?lang=bi


Freda Podolsky Tuesday 09/13/2022 Elul 17, 5782 

William Bein Wednesday 09/14/2022 Elul 18, 5782 

Libbie Chesler Wednesday 09/14/2022 Elul 18, 5782 

Irving Shiffrin Wednesday 09/14/2022 Elul 18, 5782 

Paul Etu Thursday 09/15/2022 Elul 19, 5782 

Althea Gerstein Thursday 09/15/2022 Elul 19, 5782 

Anna Green Thursday 09/15/2022 Elul 19, 5782 

Lawrence Segel Thursday 09/15/2022 Elul 19, 5782 

Fannie Breslaw Friday 09/16/2022 Elul 20, 5782 

Samuel Buchman Friday 09/16/2022 Elul 20, 5782 

Dr. Joseph Mandelbaum Friday 09/16/2022 Elul 20, 5782 

Sarah Rosenthal Friday 09/16/2022 Elul 20, 5782 

Harold Suckman Friday 09/16/2022 Elul 20, 5782 

Nettie Wexler Friday 09/16/2022 Elul 20, 5782 
 

 

September 18 – September 24 (ELUL 22 – ELUL 28) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Corrine Bein Sunday 09/18/2022 Elul 22, 5782 

James Fram Sunday 09/18/2022 Elul 22, 5782 

Tabitha Fram Sunday 09/18/2022 Elul 22, 5782 

Joseph Gersten Sunday 09/18/2022 Elul 22, 5782 

Joseph Silverman Sunday 09/18/2022 Elul 22, 5782 

Selma Stern Sunday 09/18/2022 Elul 22, 5782 

Minnie Kirschenbaum Monday 09/19/2022 Elul 23, 5782 

Arthur Grunberger Tuesday 09/20/2022 Elul 24, 5782 

Rose Blomberg Wednesday 09/21/2022 Elul 25, 5782 

Harry Rothstein Wednesday 09/21/2022 Elul 25, 5782 

Shirley Rothstein Wednesday 09/21/2022 Elul 25, 5782 

Celia Friedman Friday 09/22/2022 Elul 26, 5782 

Elias Cohen LaRock Friday 09/22/2022 Elul 26, 5782 

Fannie Meltzer Friday 09/22/2022 Elul 26, 5782 

Steven Scolnik Friday 09/22/2022 Elul 26, 5782 

Gordon Welch Friday 09/22/2022 Elul 26, 5782 

Carol Yanklowitz Aronson Saturday 09/23/2022 Elul 27, 5782 

Sheldon Binns Saturday 09/23/2022 Elul 27, 5782 

Sarah Bobbin Saturday 09/23/2022 Elul 27, 5782 

Howard Hafter Saturday 09/23/2022 Elul 27, 5782 

Herman Lazarus Saturday 09/23/2022 Elul 27, 5782 

 


